2016-2017 Bakersfield Condors Special Event Promotional Schedule — as of 10/20/2016

Oct 8, Sat
Oct 22, Sat
Nov 2, Wed
Nov 4, Fri
Nov 5, Sat
Nov 11, Fri
Nov 12, Sat

Alpha Media & Chevron Fuel Your School Pre-season Game

Eyewitness News, 98.5 The Fox & Rabobank OPENING NIGHT - Retro Cap Giveaway
KUZZ 107.9 & American Business Machines Police & Fireman Appreciation Night

106.1 KRAB Radio & SPCA Pet Awareness Night / Blaze Night

My45 & 97.3 The Bull Team Poster Giveaway*** / Members Meet the Team Post-game
My45 & Groove 99.3 USA Olympic Gold Medalist Dana Vollmer

ABC23, Fox Sports 970am NFL Football Giveaway*/

Nov 16, Wed (10:30am) HOT 94.1 & Kern Schools Federal Credit Union Field Trip Day

Nov 19, Sat
Nov 22, Tue
Nov 26, Sat
Dec 2, Fri
Dec 3, Sat
Dec 9, Fri
Dec 10, Sat
Dec 28, Wed
Dec 30, Fri
Jan 7, Sat
Jan 10, Tue
Jan 13, Fri
Feb 3, Fri
Feb 7, Tue
Feb 11, Sat
Feb 17, Fri
Feb 24, Fri
Feb 25, Sat
Feb 28, Tue
Mar 10, Fri
Mar 11, Sat
Mar 14, Tue
Mar 24, Fri
Mar 28, Tue
Mar 31, Fri
Apr 1, Sat
Apr 15, Sat

My45 & Energy 95.3 Ninja Night & Ninja Mask Giveaway

My45, La Preciosa 105.3 and R&D Leather Condors Care Collection Night

Eyewitness News, KERN 1180am & Three Way Chevrolet-Cadillac Teddy Bear Toss

Hits 93.1 & Bakersfield College Outdoor Classic Stadium replica Giveaway

La Preciosa 105.3 Christmas Stocking Giveaway / Empire Eye & Laser Lasik Giveaway
KNZR 1560am / 97.7fm $5 Frenzy - Knit Cap Night

ABC23, KUZZ 107.9 Jerseys off our Backs — Pearl Harbor 75" Anniversary*°

My45, 106.1 KRAB Radio Nintendo Entertainment System Giveaway°

Eyewitness News, 106.1 KRAB Radio & Dignity Health Star Wars Night

Three Way Chevy Outdoor Classic @ BC’s Memorial Stadium presented by Mission Bank

KERN 1180am Let It Fly Friday — Undie Sunday / Sock Toss Saturday, now on a Friday
Groove 99.3 Scrubs Night — buy a special group ticket and get a Condors Scrub

101.5 KGFM $5 Margaritas & $2 Sodas

My45 Superhero Cape Giveaway

98.5 The Fox & Three Way Chevrolet $5 Frenzy — Youth Jerseys

Eyewitness News, Energy 95.3 & American Business Machines Bobblehead Giveaway**
My45 & La Caliente 96.9 ZOOperstars

Eyewitness News, Hits 93.1 $5 Frenzy - Caps
ABC23 Jerseys off our Backs*° / Team Card Set Giveaway**

106.1 KRAB Radio Team Flag Giveaway**

KUZZ 107.9, Dignity Health & Houchin Blood Bank Blood Drive

Energy 95.3 $5 Frenzy — Beach Towels

ABC23, 101.5 KGFM Princess Night / Jerseys off our Backs*®

Eyewitness News & 97.3 The Bull Spider-Man appearance / Fan Appreciation Night

Events are subject to change

First 2,000 children, 12 & under, receive giveaway item except as noted

** first 2,000 fans 5 & older receive an item

*/ first 2,000 fans 10 & older receive an item

*** first 5,000 fans 5 & older receive an item

*A first 2,000 fans 17 & under receive an item

*5 five grand prize winners

*10 ton grand prize winners

*50 fifty grand prize winners

$5 Frenzy — fans can purchase up to 2 of that nights item per ticket. If items are still left after the 2" period, fans can purchase more



